C5	-12	-0	i.
----	-----	----	----

CONTRACT APPROVAL FORM	RECEIVED NTRACT MANAGEMEN	(Contract Ma	nagement Use only)	
	2012 MAY 18 PM 2: 11	CON TRAC	NTRACT CKING NO.	
CONTRACTOR INFORMATION	COLC INC.			
Name: BJ BARR'S PERSONAL SAFETY DEVICE	<u>S</u>		<u>1488-A3</u>	
Address: P.O. BOX 16539,		FLORIDA	32245	
	City		Zip	
Contractor's Administrator Name: JERRY BARR	Title: <u>OWNER, OPER</u>	ATER		
Tel#: <u>904-642-4555</u> Fax#:	Email: Islandsecurity@be	llsouth.net		
CONTRACT INFORMATION				
Contract Name: <u>SECURITY MONITORING SERV</u>	ICES	Contract	Value: <u>\$378.00</u>	
Brief Description: <u>SERVICES LOCATED AT FERNANDINA BEACH BRANCH LIBRARY, 25 NORTH 4^{IH}</u> STREET, FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034				
Contract Dates: From: OCT 2012 to SEPT, 2013 Statu	1s: New <u>XX</u> Renew	Amend#WA	/Task Order	
How Procured: Sole Source Single Source	ITBRFPR	FQCoopOt	her <u>XX</u>	
If Processing an Amendment:				
Contract #: Increase Amount o	f Existing Contract:		No Increase	
New Contract Dates: to				
APPROVALS PURSUANT TO NASS	SAU COUNTY PURCHA	SING POLICY, SEC	TION 6	
1. Department Head Signature	5/17/12 0	712571-534	1000	
2. <u>Contract Management</u> 3.	Date 5-23-12			
County Attorney (approved as to form only)	Date			
4. Office of Management & Budget	5-24-12 Date		£3	
Comments:		~~~~	20	
INTERIM COUNTY MAN	AGER - FINAL SIGNA	FURE APPROVAL $5/3 \times 1/3$	RACT MA	
Ted Selby	J	Date	PR XE	
RETURN ORIGINAL(S) TO CONTRACT MANA Original:Original:Clerk's Services; DepartmentCopy:Department Office of Manage Contract Manage Clerk Finance	Contractor (original or c ment & Budget			

AMENDMENT NUMBER 3/THIRD EXTENSION TO THE AGREEMENT FOR MONITORING SERVICES AT FERNANDINA BEACH PUBLIC LIBRARY

· 등 문제 가지 : ARL 이 이 공동

THIS ADDENDUM entered into this <u>24th</u> day of <u>May</u>, 2012 by and between the **BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF NASSAU COUNTY, FLORIDA, a political subdivision of the State of Florida**, (hereinafter referred to as "County") and **B.J. BARR'S PERSONAL SAFETY DEVICES dba ISLAND SECURITY,** P.O. Box 16539, Jacksonville, Florida 32245, (hereinafter referred to as "Vendor").

WHEREAS, the parties entered into an Agreement dated September 10, 2009 for monitoring services for Fernandina Beach Public Library; and

WHEREAS, the original agreement provided for an initial term beginning October 1, 2009 and ending September 30, 2010, and allowed for renewals of one year periods; and

WHEREAS, parties agreed to extend the agreement for subsequent periods beginning October 1, 2010 and ending September 30, 2012; and

WHEREAS, the parties desire to amend and extend said Agreement.

NOW, THEREFORE, FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the mutual covenants and agreements herein contained, the parties hereto agree as follows:

1

Contract Number CM1488-A3

그는 유민이

- The performance period is hereby extended, at the same cost, for an additional one (1) year beginning October 1, 2012 and ending September 30, 2013.
- 2. All other provisions of said Agreement not in conflict with this Addendum shall remain in full force and effect.
- 3. Time is of the essence.

그는 승규는 가슴을

... ÷

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS NASSAU COUNTY, FLORIDA

TED SELBY, COUNTY MANAGER Its: Designee

[SIGNATURES CONTINUE ON NEXT PAGE]

BARR'S в. J. PERSONAL SAFETY DEVICES dba ISLAND SECURITY up instruction

STATE OF COUNTY OF

Before me personally appeared, $\underline{\int errg Barc}$, who is personally known or produced $\underline{fL DL erp OS/2018}$ as identification, known to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to and before me that he/she executed said instrument for the purposes therein expressed.

WITNESS my hand and official seal, this $\underline{8^{\#}}$ day of 2012. Erikka Flanagan-Nelson Notary Public State of Florida My Commission Expires 08/16/2015 lotary Signature Commission No. EE 122635 Notary-Public-State of $\frac{Floridg}{My}$ at large My Commission expires: $\frac{8}{16}/2015$